
JRYB Softball
Practice Schedule
2011

Field #1 - Game Field

5:15 6:30 7:45
Monday, February 28, 2011 Mazzanna PMPED Advantage

Tuesday, March 01, 2011 Advantage Mazzanna PMPED
Thursday, March 03, 2011 PMPED Advantage Mazzanna

Friday, March 04, 2011 Mazzanna PMPED Advantage
Monday, March 07, 2011 Advantage Mazzanna PMPED

Tuesday, March 08, 2011 PMPED Advantage Mazzanna
Thursday, March 10, 2011 Mazzanna PMPED Advantage

Friday, March 11, 2011 Advantage Mazzanna PMPED

5:15 6:30 7:45
Monday, March 14, 2011 PMPED Advantage Mazzanna

Thursday, March 17, 2011 Mazzanna PMPED Advantage
Monday, March 21, 2011 Advantage Mazzanna PMPED

Thursday, March 24, 2011 PMPED Advantage Mazzanna
Monday, March 28, 2011 Mazzanna PMPED Advantage

Thursday, March 31, 2011 Advantage Mazzanna PMPED
Monday, April 04, 2011 PMPED Advantage Mazzanna

Thursday, April 07, 2011 Mazzanna PMPED Advantage
Monday, April 11, 2011 Advantage Mazzanna PMPED

Thursday, April 14, 2011 Mazzanna PMPED Advantage
Monday, April 18, 2011 Advantage Mazzanna PMPED

Thursday, April 21, 2011 PMPED Advantage Mazzanna
Monday, April 25, 2011 Mazzanna PMPED Advantage

Thursday, April 28, 2011 Advantage Mazzanna PMPED
Monday, May 02, 2011 PMPED Advantage Mazzanna

Thursday, May 05, 2011 Mazzanna PMPED Advantage

Field #1

Games Begin Tuesday, March 15

Field #1
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